


2025 Preventative Maintenance Plan CLOSED
Project Timeline OPEN

Project Mon Aug 25 Tues Aug 26 Wed Aug 27 Thurs Aug 28 Fri Aug 29 Sat Aug 30 Sun Aug 31 Mon Sept 1 (Labor Day) Tues Sept 2 Wed Sept 3 Thurs Sept 4 Fri Sept 5 Sat Sept 6 Sun Sept 7 Mon Sept 8
YMCA Facility CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

Front Entrance CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Gymnasium CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED OPEN
Group Ex Room CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Racquetball Court CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Pool CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Side Walk Lights CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Gym Hallway Paint CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Gym Hallway Floor Wax CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN
Pavilion CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN OPEN

The Valley Shore YMCA Will Partially Re-Open on Thursday August 28

  

YMCA CLOSED
YMCA CLOSED
YMCA CLOSED

Wednesday, August 27th

Outdoor Group Ex Classes OPEN
Brady Wellness Center OPEN

Outdoor Group Ex Classes OPEN
Brady Wellness Center OPEN

Outdoor Group Ex Classes OPEN
Brady Wellness Center OPEN

Group Ex Classes (Modified)
Brady Wellness Center OPEN

YMCA CLOSED FOR LABOR DAY

Pool OPEN
Outdoor Group Ex Classes OPEN

Brady Wellness Center OPEN

Monday, Sept. 8th
Fall Group Ex  Schedule Begins

Gymnasium RE-OPENS!

Group Ex Room OPEN
Racquetball Court OPEN

Monday, August 25th
Tuesday, August 26th

Monday, Sept. 1st

Tuesday, Sept. 2nd - Sunday, Sept. 
7th

Pool OPEN

Saturday, August 30th

Sunday, August 31st

Thursday, August 28th

Friday, August 29th
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